

MACC 113 of 2019 CNR:WBCC01-001424-2019

Present: Sri Jayanta Koley, Judge, Bench-II. (WB-00562)

Order no. 18 dated 06.10.2023

Today is fixed for Phearing .

Applicant and O.P. no.2 file their respective haziras.

PW1 is present today by filing documents by firstly.

PW1 is examined and cross examined in full.

On the prayer of both parties filed by separate petition the case is adjourned at this stage.

Fi x 09.01.2024 for further evidence.

Judge

Bench-II